

LOOKING THROUGH THE TELEHEALTH LENS: DIGITALLY FOCUSED. EQUITY DRIVEN.

AWARDS NOMINATION PACKET

Submission Deadline: August 31, 2022





NATIONAL TELEHEALTH CHAMPION AWARD

Background and Purpose

The National Telehealth Champion Award recognizes an individual champion in the areas of clinical care, education, policy or IT support. The purpose of this award is to recognize individuals who have overcome significant barriers or developed revolutionary processes that benefit communities on a national level.

Nomination Guidelines

Criteria for Award

a. Must be an individual in clinical care, education, policy or IT Support on a national level.

Nomination Information

- a. Your submission should be a written description (150-300 words) of the nominee and clear examples of work done towards this recognition.
- b. You are highly encouraged to include a support/endorsement letter(s).
- c. Submit nominations to Davia Smith at davias@palmettocareconnections.org.

Nomination Deadline

August 31, 2022.



STATE TELEHEALTH CHAMPION AWARD

Background and Purpose

The Telehealth Champion Award recognizes an individual champion in the areas of clinical care, education, policy or IT support. The purpose of this award is to recognize individuals who have overcome significant barriers or developed revolutionary processes that benefit the communities they serve in South Carolina.

Nomination Guidelines

Criteria for Award

a. Must be an individual in clinical care, education, policy or IT Support in South Carolina.

Nomination Information

- a. Your submission should be a written description (150-300 words) of the nominee and clear examples of work done towards this recognition.
- b. You are highly encouraged to include a support/endorsement letter(s).
- c. Submit nominations to Davia Smith at davias@palmettocareconnections.org.

Nomination Deadline

August 31, 2022.





TELEHEALTH PROGRAM OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

Background and Purpose

The Telehealth Program of Excellence Award recognizes a mature program (academic or community-based) that can demonstrate considerable outcomes in the areas of clinical intervention, improved access, and community engagement.

Nomination Guidelines

Criteria for Award

- a. Must be a South Carolina academic or community-based program.
- b. Must have measurable outcomes data.

Nomination Information

- a. Your submission should be a written description (150-300 words) of the program and why it deserves this award. The description must demonstrate in detail the program's commitment to the areas of clinical intervention, improved access, and community engagement.
- b. Please provide program outcomes data as well (Examples of sources include annual reports, websites, published articles and program literature).
- c. You are highly encouraged to include a support/endorsement letter(s).
- d. Submit nominations to Davia Smith at davias@palmettocareconnections.org.

Nomination Deadline

August 31, 2022.



TELEHEALTH PIONEER AWARD

Background and Purpose

This award recognizes an individual champion in the areas of clinical care, education, or policy who has implemented telehealth within a practice, health center, school-based or administrative setting.

Nomination Guidelines

Criteria for Award

a. Must be an individual working in South Carolina.

Nomination Information

- a. Your submission should be a written description (150-300 words) of the nominee and clear examples of work done towards this recognition.
- b. You are highly encouraged to include a support/endorsement letter(s).
- c. Submit nominations online or to Davia Smith at davias@palmettocareconnections.org.

Nomination Deadline

August 31, 2022.





TELEHEALTH INNOVATOR AWARD

Background and Purpose

This award recognizes an individual champion or program in the areas of clinical care, education, IT support or policy who is excelling in the adoption and innovation of telehealth within a practice, health center, school-based, or administrative setting.

Nomination Guidelines

Criteria for Award

a. Must be an individual in clinical care, education, policy or IT Support.

Nomination Information

- a. Your submission should be a written description (150-300 words) of the nominee and clear examples of work done towards this recognition.
- b. You are highly encouraged to include a support/endorsement letter(s).
- c. Submit nominations to Davia Smith at davias@palmettocareconnections.org.

Nomination Deadline

August 31, 2022.



QUESTIONS?

Davia Smith, MHA

Palmetto Care Connections 1880 Main Highway Bamberg, SC 29003 davias@palmettocareconnections.org





10TH Annual Telehealth Summit of South Carolina Nomination Deadline: August 31, 2022

Nomination for: (Please check one)

National Telehealth Champion State Telehealth Champion Telehealth Program of Excellence Telehealth Pioneer Telehealth Innovator

Nominee Information

Name:
Title:
Organization:
Program:
Email Address:
Nominator Information
Name:
Title:
Organization:
Program:
Email Address:

